
DAY DATE BOSSE CASTLE CENTRAL HARRISON MATER DEI MEMORIAL NORTH REITZ

Wed. 8/22/2018  

Thurs. 8/23/2018

OwensboroSr-H 

6:00 pm  

Jasper-A             

5:30 pm

Heritage Hills-H    

6:00 pm

GibsonSo-H     

6:00 pm

Southridge-H         

5:30 pm

HendersonCo-H    

5:30 pm

Thurs. 8/30/2018

Jasper-H                

6:00 pm North-A

Tecumseh-H          

5:30 pm

Reitz-A               

5:30 pm  Central-H

Mater Dei-H          

5:30 pm

Thurs. 9/6/2018

Reitz-H                      

6:00 pm Vincennes-A Mater Dei-A Harrison-H North-H Memorial-A

Castle-A                    

6:00 pm

Thurs. 9/13/2018 Reitz-H North-A Memorial-H Mater Dei-A Harrison-H Central-A

Thurs. 9/20/2018

Central-A               

6:00 pm

Castle-H                    

6:00 pm Reitz-H North-H

Southridge-H          

5:00 pm Mater Dei-A Harrison-A

Thurs. 9/27/2018

Mater Dei-H         

6:00 pm Harrison-H Central-H

Castle-A                

6:00 p.m. Reitz-A

HendersonCo-H      

6:00 pm Memorial-H

Mon. 10/1/2018

Mt Vernon-H          

6:00 pm

Thurs. 10/4/2018

Harrison-A                      

5:30 pm Memorial-A

Castle-H                       

5:30 pm

Jasper-A            

6:00 pm Central-H Reitz-H North-A

Thurs. 10/11/2018

North-H              

6:00 pm Mater Dei-H Memorial-A Central-A Harrison-H

Castle-A                   

6:00 pm  

Tues. 10/16/2018  Reitz-H  Mater Dei-A

Thurs. 10/18/2018  

6/14/2018

2018 FRESHMAN FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Game times 7:00 pm unless otherwise noted

HOME TEAM WEARS DARK JERSEYS (WITHOUT EXCEPTION)

HOME TEAMS KEEPS RECEIPTS IF ADMISSION IS CHARGED


